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No. Form Int.(m) Int.(m) Width(m) Height(m) Length(m) R(mm) Seg. Wires

1 H line 0.0 0.159 0.322 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

2 V quad 0.159 Base element 0.187 0.18574 0.74548 3.0 -1 4

3 H line 0.32 0.161 0.302 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

4 H line 0.459 0.139 0.29 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

5 H line 0.55 0.091 0.285 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

6 H line 0.756 0.206 0.28 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

7 H line 0.896 0.14 0.28 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

8 H line 1.08 0.184 0.275 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

9 H line 1.22 0.14 0.27 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

10 H line 1.397 0.177 0.27 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

11 H line 1.537 0.14 0.264 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

12 H line 1.688 0.151 0.264 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

13 H line 1.852 0.164 0.264 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

14 H line 2.015 0.163 0.258 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

15 H line 2.167 0.152 0.258 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

16 H line 2.305 0.138 0.258 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

17 H line 2.446 0.141 0.248 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

18 H line 2.582 0.136 0.248 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

19 H line 2.736 0.154 0.248 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1

20 H line 2.888 0.152 0.243 0.0 0.0 3.0 -1 1


